VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 17:16:55

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPQOSED:
SECCNDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

28

03

0

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 17
CHO 10

Mr
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford
Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry WNekzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES fen rog

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

= peen SRAINER @ b:27/7)

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

ngSen

YES
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VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 17:45:33

MOTION: Appointment: Sauk County Clerk, Rebecca C. Evert, new appointment, filling vaca
ncy created by the upcoming retirement of Rebecca A. DeMars, County Clerk, commencing on 08/25/2
015 and expiring on 01/02/2017. :

PROPOSED : pO/} V%i_)
SECONDED: mgafeJ

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : d/;_'

NO

TOTAL 3;:3 l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 My John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carcol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski V4 ﬂ'if

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬂﬁSt"/?zL
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 073-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:17:57

MOTION: Resolution Commending Mary Parkhurst For 37 Years Of Faithful Service To The Peo

ple 0f Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Gramling
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT

NO : 0
TOTAL

35
3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L., Lehman YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7T Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr Jochn M. Deitrich YES Té'
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski aﬂﬁSfW

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mx Jeffrey P. diebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peker J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger C?liﬁﬂﬂzg’
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 006-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:23:45

MOTION: Ordinance 6-2015 Petition 12-2015.

;C.jopmaac

Approving The Rezoning 0f Lands In The Town

Of Ironton From An Exclusive Agriculture To A Recreation Commercial Zoning Distxict Filed Upon W

illiam And Debbie Kinsman, Property Owners.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29

ABSENT 4?5LJ

NO : 0

TOTAL 297

3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Mcore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

2 hsent=

YES
YES
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VOTE: 007-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:27:49

pproved,

2ating 8

2r 7, And Amending Sauk Co. Code Chapter 20.

MOTION: Ordinance 7-2015 Repealing Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 23, Tower Siting Ordinance, Cr
auk Co. Code Chapter 7, Subchapter XI, Mobile Tower Siting, Amending Sauk Co. Code Chapt
(Petition 14-2015).

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT .ﬂ’;z‘
NO 0
TOTAL

297
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES zé_
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski g?téﬁﬁﬂ

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. G@Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
192 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wen=zel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger 4?[i§ﬁﬂZf’
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 074-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:36:27

MOTION: Approving The Purchase Of A Conservation Streambank Easement For The Robert A, A
nd Sandra L. Greenwcod Property Pursuant To The Implementation Agreement Between The Wisconsin D
.partment Of Transportation And Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT . L

NO

TOTAL ; ,23:3/

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES zé,
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski fguﬂggw
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish s
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P, Giebel YES
i4 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerxy Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES f%
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger z%ﬁﬁﬂ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 075-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:38:54

MOTION: Approving The Amendment To The Town Of Merrimac Zoning Ordinance By Creating Sec

Zion 2.33 Mobile Tower Siting Permits.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT 4(52‘
NO 0
TOTAL o

z

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
P 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES z%
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 52[&:?”

11 11 WMr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jexrxry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 WMr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger é?[ﬁfeﬂ éf
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES
CHQ 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 076-2015

DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 18:42:26

Wow,aﬁ)

MOTION: Authorizing Attendance At Southern Area Association Meeting.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

29
ABSENT & 9"
NO 0

TOTAL 2/9/
3l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman
6 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Ms Carol Held
g 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mx Joseph Fish
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mxr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr DPavid A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 WMs Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Jeoan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
dcent
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

2lsenr€

YES
YES




VOTE: 077-2015%

DATE: 2015/07/21

TIME: 18:52:51

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A New Electronic Voting System And Voting Equipment.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT A
NO : 0
TOTAL : 333,
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ¥YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich Y%%
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 2 -5677fé
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombaxrd YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scobt K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES Tf’
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger dé.g'{ﬂ
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 008-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21

TIME: 19:21:

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Cocde Ch.

34

6 To Conform To Amendments To State Statutes And To P

ovide For Towing Of Illegally Parked Vehicles.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

a5
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 S Mr
i1 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms

22 22 Mrx

23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mx

32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietsz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian I,. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

afsent
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES .
Ghsent
YES

YES
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VOTE: 079-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 19:25:15

MOTION: Rescinding So Much of Resolution No.

gppns

118-2014 Involving The Taking Of A Tax Deed

On Parcel Number 030-1139-10000 In The Town Of Reedsburg And More Particularly Described Below.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
T eents

YES 29

ABSENT /o’t;U

NO : 0

TOTAL : ,ia%

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski ﬁké’ﬂf
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
1% 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mrx Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Bambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Jcoan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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W/ﬁ&c@/

VOCTE: 080-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 19:30:30

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Johnson Controls Inc To Upgrade The Pneumatic Con

Lrols In The West Square Facility To Digital.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;29
ABSENT . A
NO : 4]
TOTAL : 297

K]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ' YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES Yf:
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski ALEE
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES ) .
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger ﬂéS(’ﬂt
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 081-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 19:33:19

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Technology Selutions Group Inc. To Complete Voice

Mail System Upgrade.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : JQJ
NO : 0

TOTAL : %/l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Tim Meister

Mr Nathan Johnson

Mr Gerald L. Lehman
Mr John Dietz
Ms Carol Held
Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

16 16 My John Miller

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford

21 21 Ms Tut Gramling

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka

24 24 WMr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr BEric Peterson

27 27 Mx Scott K, Alexander
2B 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

[=- R I ST R S TR N i
OO W N e

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

“alsert

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

“phsep
YES
YES

Waé
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VOTE: 0682-2015
DATE: 2015/07/21
TIME: 19:37:29

approed

MOTION: Authorizing To Purhase 2016 Ford Super Duty F-250 Reqular Cab Truck With Snow Pl

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28

ABSENT P

NO 1

TOTAL 97

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YRS
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 4és'gﬂt

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 ‘Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NOC
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES z?
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger AL05€N
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 083-2016%

DATE: - 2015/07/21

TIME: 19:40:22

MOTION: Authorizing To Purchase 2016 John Deere Tractor With Attachments.

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Johnscon

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29

ABSENT D oA
NO : 0
TOTAL

THE TINDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald I.. Lehman YES
6 6 Mxr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 4 nt/

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
- 30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger dz;ﬁgkﬂosz
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




